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Name Center Email address Term Expiration
Angela Flowers Northside Hospital angela.flowers@northside.com 2028
Rachel Purri University of Pennsylvania rachael.purri@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 2028
Elizabeth Klein Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center Kleine1@mskcc.org 2027
Maria Urdiales Kouba H. Lee Moffitt Cancer Center Maria.UrdialesKouba@moffitt.org 2027
Ayan Gasanli Washington University agasanli@wustl.edu 2026
Anton Mett Mayo Clinic Mett.Anton@mayo.edu 2026
Kristen Murray Johns Hopkins kmeckel2@jhmi.edu 2026
Kayla Peterson Medical College of Wisconsin kpeterson@mcw.edu 2026
Judson Russell Children’s Hospital of Atlanta Judson.russell@choa.org 2026
Gretchen Koenigs (ex-officio) CIBMTR-MCW gkoenigs@mcw.edu
Nancy DiFronzo (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov
Amy Huang (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH wen-chun.huang@nih.gov
Megan Scott (Chair) (ex-officio) Emmes: DCC Admin mscott@Emmes.com
Mykala Heuer (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP mheuer3@nmdp.org
Adam Mendizabal (ex-officio) Emmes: DCC MPI amendizabal@emmes.com
Nicole Ritzau (ex-officio) Emmes nritzau@emmes.com
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